2017 - WARRANT ARTICLE TAX IMPACT FOR THE TOWN

TAX RATE = $26.16

OPERATING BUDGETS
2017 OPERATING 2017 VARIANCE
s GEERSEINGIEREEN BUDGET Increase/(Decrease)
$3,108,696.00 $3,165,537.00 $56,841.00
1.828%
NET VALUATION: $504,674,098.00
WA DESCRIPTION / $/$1000 & TAX ON TAX ON TAX ON
# COST $260,000.00 $280,000.00 $300,000.00

Elect all Town Officers

NO AMOUNT TO BE RAISED FROM TAXATION

l I

2 |Adoption of Planning Board. Amendment # 1 NO AMOUNT TO BE RAISED FROM TAXATION
Fire Station bond appropriation of $1,691,880 (1st year of 25
3 yr. bond. Includes interest) $ 0.23
$115,789.00 $ 59.65 | $ 64.24 | § 68.83
4 |Operating Budget 0.11
$56,841.00 $ 2928 | § 3154 | 8 33.79
5 |Rental Fees at 8 Merrimack Rd.
$0.00 NO AMOUNT TO BE RAISED FROM TAXATION
6 |2017 Hazardous Waste Day
$0.00 NO AMOUNT TO BE RAISED FROM TAXATION
7 |Community Services S 0.06
$31,547.00 $ 1625 | $ 17.50 | $ 18.75
8 |Recreational Programs & Trips 3 0.01
$4,200.00 $ 216 | $ 23318 2.50
9 |Sponsorship of Olde Home Day $ 0.01
$7,000.00 $ 3.61|8% 3.88 |8 4.16
10 |Modify Elderly Property Tax Exemption
$0.00 NO AMOUNT TO BE RAISED FROM TAXATION
11 |Adopt provisions of NH RSA 72:61 - RSA 72:68 Solar
$0.00 NO AMOUNT TO BE RAISED FROM TAXATION
12 |Adopt provisions of RSA 72:28-b  All Veterans
$0.00 NO AMOUNT TO BE RAISED FROM TAXATION
13 |Allow private trash haulers curb side pick-up
$0.00 NO AMOUNT TO BE RAISED FROM TAXATION
TOTALS IF ALL WARRANT ARTICLES PASS: | $ 110.96 | $ 11949 | $ 128.03




